


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn. 12/13 " + / - "

1. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 93 96 93 95 95 95 97 93 95 93 97 93 95 90 95 1415 94,33 94,67 -0,34

2. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 94 93 99 90* 94 92 91* 91 92 98 91 93 92 95 90* 93 92 1402 93,47 93,87 -0,40

3. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 92 92 92 90* 91 94 93 96 92 92 93 92 94 95 93 88* 90* 1395 93,00 92,13 0,87

4. 68. Stingl Konrad 87* 94 94 94 93 94 93 90* 93 92 94 93 94 90* 91 91 90 92 1392 92,80 92,67 0,13

5. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 91 92 93 94 88 93 96 92 94 90 92 97 96 90 1298 92,71 90,30 2,41

6. 48. Petermaier Florian 89* 90 92 90 93 93 95 92 91 88* 88* 92 94 94 94 91 91 90 1382 92,13 91,40 0,73

7. 53. Petermaier Simon 91 90 88* 92 92 89 88 87* 93 92 93 92 93 91 93 96 96 1381 92,07 91,93 0,14

8. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 87* 85* 87* 87 91 90 88 91 89 90 96 92 94 91 88 95 90 93 1365 91,00 89,07 1,93

9. 71. Tahedl Günther 86* 86* 91 90 90 90 92 94 90 90 91 93 91 85* 87 94 89 91 1363 90,87 92,20 -1,33

10. 62. Eckl Laura 85* 88 86* 86 87 83* 91 88 92 96 90 91 93 91 88 90 95 96 1362 90,80 91,20 -0,40

11. 35. Marcon Christian (LP) 92 90 90 87 92 92 89 92 93 88 91 87* 92 89 92 87 1356 90,40 91,80 -1,40

12. 22. Huber Hans 87 87 87 88 86* 87 91 87 88 93 95 91 83* 91 82* 90 86 87 1335 89,00 90,00 -1,00

13. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 85 84* 89 87 86 83* 94 90 88 82* 88 87 90 91 88 90 93 1334 88,93 88,73 0,20

14. 71. Tahedl Günther (LP) 86 92 85* 92 90 82* 87 89 87 82* 85 86 88 87 88 89 86 87 1319 87,93 87,13 0,80

15. 51. Petermaier Martin 86 87 87 89 93 84* 84 88 89 83* 87 85 87 90 85 88 90 1315 87,67 87,87 -0,20

16. 75. Wimmer Christian 83* 87 82* 83* 88 93 89 87 87 85 86 87 88 87 85 86 90 89 1314 87,60 88,60 -1,00

17. 49. Petermaier Hans 83* 88 92 88 87 86 89 86 82* 84 87 88 86 87 88 88 88 1312 87,47 87,13 0,34

18. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 81* 83 82* 90 87 89 82 85 81* 94 86 82 85 85 86 86 92 89 1301 86,73 86,80 -0,07

19. 68. Stingl Konrad (LP) 83 85 86 87 91 81* 83 87 77* 85 84 86 92 84 86 82* 83 86 1288 85,87 86,27 -0,40

20. 36. Krekel Karin 80* 86 85 84 88 89 79* 90 81 77* 83 81 84 90 86 85 83 81 1276 85,07 83,80 1,27

21. 21. Huber Franz 88 84 87 86 83 86 82 84 84 84 81 76* 76* 77* 78 88 84 83 1262 84,13 84,53 -0,40

22. 37. Neudecker Hans 82 87 88 79 83 80 86 87 77 85 86 88 82 86 1176 84,00 85,91 -1,91

23. 45. Peißinger Franz (LP) 81 75* 83 81 85 85 81 79* 86 90 72* 83 84 81 81 84 84 87 1256 83,73 83,60 0,13

24. 58. Schreff Hans 76* 85 87 80 84 80 78* 82 83 75* 83 82 80 80 84 83 87 84 1244 82,93 84,87 -1,94

25. 38. Neudecker Martina 81 84 83 86 87 81 76* 86 79 87 80 82 84 80 78 81 1239 82,60 80,60 2,00

26. 79. Schreff Christine 83 83 84 66* 84 79 80 81 75* 80 82 77* 82 88 85 83 86 77 1237 82,47 82,20 0,27

27. 23. Huber Irene 69* 83 86 77 84 78 85 85 84 81 81 80 76* 74* 82 84 84 81 1235 82,33 87,27 -4,94

28. 46. Neudecker Severin 82 80 81 78* 80 79 81 76* 83 76* 78 83 84 85 81 83 79 81 1220 81,33 78,87 2,46

29. 01. Beetz Christian 77 76* 77 80 80 78 85 76 79 74* 79 84 88 84 79 84 70* 78 1208 80,53 80,07 0,46

30. 59. Weindl Verena 79 77 88 80 81 81 77 79 76* 88 84 78 77 76* 76 82 77 1204 80,27 82,27 -2,00

31. 03. Bergmaier Christine 78 72 84 83 74 79 80 83 78 79 85 875 79,55

32. 63. Eckl Manuel 72 74 64* 68* 73 71* 76 82 76 82 83 77 78 85 83 87 80 79 1187 79,13 82,27 -3,14

33. 56. Rieder Selina 91 74 75 79 89 78 81 71 76 79 77 76 79 79 79 1183 78,87 72,80 6,07

34. 54. Ruhland Stefan 74 79 74 79 82 78 83 74 77 78 778 77,80 75,07 2,73

35. 20. Huber Erwin 77 75 72 76 91 75 84 70 79 72 78 75 72 81 78 62* 65* 58* 1155 77,00 76,73 0,27

36. 73. Weindl Michael 78 67* 89 79 68 68 70 79 66* 72 79 75 83 74 76 68 71 64* 1129 75,27 76,67 -1,40

37. 24. Huber Korbinian 71 76 71 73 71 81 76 77 67* 82 70 74 79 71 69* 78 74 67* 1124 74,93 76,00 -1,07

38. 78. Zumpe Sven 68* 79 68* 65* 69 75 70 68 74 72 74 69 74 73 77 86 81 75 1116 74,40 73,93 0,47

39. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 78 64 67 70 82 71 74 71 64 80 71 71 863 71,92 70,07 1,85

40. 63. Eckl Manuel (LP) 49* 66* 70 66 68 71 75 68 55* 76 75 68 70 72 70 73 76 72 1070 71,33

41. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 64 78 63 68 67 78 78 73 61 64 72 70 836 69,67 79,13 -9,46

42. 84. Puhl Markus 59 68 62 61 61 56* 61 44* 71 59 65 73 72 58* 72 69 66 75 994 66,27

43. 78. Zumpe Sven (LP) 48* 52 52 45* 51 54 53 48 54 50 71 47* 54 66 60 73 59 63 860 57,33 55,73 1,60

44. 82. Kuhn Philipp 66 46* 59 46 40* 55 53 54 43* 51 59 55 54 58 59 58 63 67 857 57,13

45. 85. Scherbaum Johannes 68 47 44 73 58 60 46 56 59 55 59 48 673 56,08

46. 81. Franzisci Luis 43 58 57 53 35 37 44 55 47 60 44 74 64 68 739 52,79

47. 83. Oberloher Christian 53 40 58 49 34 39 42 56 49 65 485 48,50

a.K. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 92 92 93 94 371 92,75

a.K. 67. Stingl Andreas 92 91 89 93 96 91 552 92,00

a.K. 15. Heilmeier Christian 87 91 90 88 92 90 87 625 89,29

a.K. 16. Heilmeier Franz (LP) 76 65 61 68 79 84 72 80 585 73,13

a.K. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 64 64 128 64,00

a.K. 54. Ruhland Stefan (LP) 56 59 65 180 60,00

G E S A M T T A B E L L E



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 94 93 99 90* 94 92 91* 91 92 98 91 93 92 95 90* 93 92 1402 93,47

2. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 92 92 92 90* 91 94 93 96 92 92 93 92 94 95 93 88* 90* 1395 93,00

3. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 85 84* 89 87 86 83* 94 90 88 82* 88 87 90 91 88 90 93 1334 88,93

4. 36. Krekel Karin 80* 86 85 84 88 89 79* 90 81 77* 83 81 84 90 86 85 83 81 1276 85,07

5. 38. Neudecker Martina 81 84 83 86 87 81 76* 86 79 87 80 82 84 80 78 81 1239 82,60

6. 79. Schreff Christine 83 83 84 66* 84 79 80 81 75* 80 82 77* 82 88 85 83 86 77 1237 82,47

7. 23. Huber Irene 69* 83 86 77 84 78 85 85 84 81 81 80 76* 74* 82 84 84 81 1235 82,33

8. 03. Bergmaier Christine 78 72 84 83 74 79 80 83 78 79 85 875 79,55

85,93

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 56. Rieder Selina 91 74 75 79 89 78 81 71 76 79 77 76 79 79 79 1183 78,87

2. 54. Ruhland Stefan 74 79 74 79 82 78 83 74 77 78 778 77,80

3. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 78 64 67 70 82 71 74 71 64 80 71 71 863 71,92

76,19

a.K. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 64 64 128 64,00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 87* 85* 87* 87 91 90 88 91 89 90 96 92 94 91 88 95 90 93 1365 91,00

2. 62. Eckl Laura 85* 88 86* 86 87 83* 91 88 92 96 90 91 93 91 88 90 95 96 1362 90,80

3. 46. Neudecker Severin 82 80 81 78* 80 79 81 76* 83 76* 78 83 84 85 81 83 79 81 1220 81,33

4. 59. Weindl Verena 79 77 88 80 81 81 77 79 76* 88 84 78 77 76* 76 82 77 1204 80,27

5. 63. Eckl Manuel 72 74 64* 68* 73 71* 76 82 76 82 83 77 78 85 83 87 80 79 1187 79,13

6. 84. Puhl Markus 59 68 62 61 61 56* 61 44* 71 59 65 73 72 58* 72 69 66 75 994 66,27

81,47

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 82. Kuhn Philipp 66 46* 59 46 40* 55 53 54 43* 51 59 55 54 58 59 58 63 67 857 57,13

2. 85. Scherbaum Johannes 68 47 44 73 58 60 46 56 59 55 59 48 673 56,08

3. 81. Franzisci Luis 43 58 57 53 35 37 44 55 47 60 44 74 64 68 739 52,79

4. 83. Oberloher Christian 53 40 58 49 34 39 42 56 49 65 485 48,50

53,63

D A M E N K L A S S E

J U N I O R E N K L A S S E

S C H Ü L E R K L A S S E

J U G E N D K L A S S E



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

Gruppe "A"

1. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 93 96 93 95 95 95 97 93 95 93 97 93 95 90 95 1415 94,33

2. 74. Weindl Stefanie 93 94 93 99 90* 94 92 91* 91 92 98 91 93 92 95 90* 93 92 1402 93,47

3. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 92 92 92 90* 91 94 93 96 92 92 93 92 94 95 93 88* 90* 1395 93,00

4. 68. Stingl Konrad 87* 94 94 94 93 94 93 90* 93 92 94 93 94 90* 91 91 90 92 1392 92,80

5. 48. Petermaier Florian 89* 90 92 90 93 93 95 92 91 88* 88* 92 94 94 94 91 91 90 1382 92,13

6. 53. Petermaier Simon 91 90 88* 92 92 89 88 87* 93 92 93 92 93 91 93 96 96 1381 92,07

7. 71. Tahedl Günther 86* 86* 91 90 90 90 92 94 90 90 91 93 91 85* 87 94 89 91 1363 90,87

8. 22. Huber Hans 87 87 87 88 86* 87 91 87 88 93 95 91 83* 91 82* 90 86 87 1335 89,00

a.K. 67. Stingl Andreas 92 91 89 93 96 91 552 92,00

a.K. 15. Heilmeier Christian 87 91 90 88 92 90 87 625 89,29

Gruppe "B"

1. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 91 92 93 94 88 93 96 92 94 90 92 97 96 90 1298 92,71

2. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 87* 85* 87* 87 91 90 88 91 89 90 96 92 94 91 88 95 90 93 1365 91,00

3. 62. Eckl Laura 85* 88 86* 86 87 83* 91 88 92 96 90 91 93 91 88 90 95 96 1362 90,80

4. 14. Heilmeier Anita 88 85 84* 89 87 86 83* 94 90 88 82* 88 87 90 91 88 90 93 1334 88,93

5. 51. Petermaier Martin 86 87 87 89 93 84* 84 88 89 83* 87 85 87 90 85 88 90 1315 87,67

6. 75. Wimmer Christian 83* 87 82* 83* 88 93 89 87 87 85 86 87 88 87 85 86 90 89 1314 87,60

7. 49. Petermaier Hans 83* 88 92 88 87 86 89 86 82* 84 87 88 86 87 88 88 88 1312 87,47

8. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 81* 83 82* 90 87 89 82 85 81* 94 86 82 85 85 86 86 92 89 1301 86,73

9. 23. Huber Irene 69* 83 86 77 84 78 85 85 84 81 81 80 76* 74* 82 84 84 81 1235 82,33

a.K. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 92 92 93 94 371 92,75

Gruppe "C"

1. 36. Krekel Karin 80* 86 85 84 88 89 79* 90 81 77* 83 81 84 90 86 85 83 81 1276 85,07

2. 21. Huber Franz 88 84 87 86 83 86 82 84 84 84 81 76* 76* 77* 78 88 84 83 1262 84,13

3. 37. Neudecker Hans 82 87 88 79 83 80 86 87 77 85 86 88 82 86 1176 84,00

4. 58. Schreff Hans 76* 85 87 80 84 80 78* 82 83 75* 83 82 80 80 84 83 87 84 1244 82,93

5. 38. Neudecker Martina 81 84 83 86 87 81 76* 86 79 87 80 82 84 80 78 81 1239 82,60

6. 79. Schreff Christine 83 83 84 66* 84 79 80 81 75* 80 82 77* 82 88 85 83 86 77 1237 82,47

7. 59. Weindl Verena 79 77 88 80 81 81 77 79 76* 88 84 78 77 76* 76 82 77 1204 80,27

8. 03. Bergmaier Christine 78 72 84 83 74 79 80 83 78 79 85 875 79,55

9. 63. Eckl Manuel 72 74 64* 68* 73 71* 76 82 76 82 83 77 78 85 83 87 80 79 1187 79,13

S C H L U S S T A B E L L E  -  G R U P P E N 

92,21

88,36

82,24



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

Gruppe "D"

1. 01. Beetz Christian 77 76* 77 80 80 78 85 76 79 74* 79 84 88 84 79 84 70* 78 1208 80,53

2. 54. Ruhland Stefan 74 79 74 79 82 78 83 74 77 78 778 77,80

3. 20. Huber Erwin 77 75 72 76 91 75 84 70 79 72 78 75 72 81 78 62* 65* 58* 1155 77,00

4. 73. Weindl Michael 78 67* 89 79 68 68 70 79 66* 72 79 75 83 74 76 68 71 64* 1129 75,27

5. 24. Huber Korbinian 71 76 71 73 71 81 76 77 67* 82 70 74 79 71 69* 78 74 67* 1124 74,93

6. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 78 64 67 70 82 71 74 71 64 80 71 71 863 71,92

7. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 64 78 63 68 67 78 78 73 61 64 72 70 836 69,67

Gruppe "E"

1. 46. Neudecker Severin 82 80 81 78* 80 79 81 76* 83 76* 78 83 84 85 81 83 79 81 1220 81,33

2. 56. Rieder Selina 91 74 75 79 89 78 81 71 76 79 77 76 79 79 79 1183 78,87

3. 78. Zumpe Sven 68* 79 68* 65* 69 75 70 68 74 72 74 69 74 73 77 86 81 75 1116 74,40

4. 84. Puhl Markus 59 68 62 61 61 56* 61 44* 71 59 65 73 72 58* 72 69 66 75 994 66,27

5. 82. Kuhn Philipp 66 46* 59 46 40* 55 53 54 43* 51 59 55 54 58 59 58 63 67 857 57,13

6. 85. Scherbaum Johannes 68 47 44 73 58 60 46 56 59 55 59 48 673 56,08

7. 81. Franzisci Luis 43 58 57 53 35 37 44 55 47 60 44 74 64 68 739 52,79

8. 83. Oberloher Christian 53 40 58 49 34 39 42 56 49 65 485 48,50

a.K. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 64 64 128 64,00

Luftpistolengruppe

1. 35. Marcon Christian 92 90 90 87 92 92 89 92 93 88 91 87* 92 89 92 87 1356 90,40

2. 71. Tahedl Günther 86 92 85* 92 90 82* 87 89 87 82* 85 86 88 87 88 89 86 87 1319 87,93

3. 68. Stingl Konrad 83 85 86 87 91 81* 83 87 77* 85 84 86 92 84 86 82* 83 86 1288 85,87

4. 45. Peißinger Franz 81 75* 83 81 85 85 81 79* 86 90 72* 83 84 81 81 84 84 87 1256 83,73

5. 63. Eckl Manuel 49* 66* 70 66 68 71 75 68 55* 76 75 68 70 72 70 73 76 72 1070 71,33

6. 78. Zumpe Sven 48* 52 52 45* 51 54 53 48 54 50 71 47* 54 66 60 73 59 63 860 57,33

a.K. 16. Heilmeier Franz 76 65 61 68 79 84 72 80 585 73,13

a.K. 54. Ruhland Stefan 56 59 65 180 60,00

75,30

64,42

79,43

S C H L U S S T A B E L L E  -  G R U P P E N 


